SCHAFFER DIAPHRAGM
PRESSURE GAUGE
MODEL
M1.05
The schaffer diaphragm gauge is used for measurement of gas or
liquids, and is well suited for use on corrosive, polluted or highly
viscous mediums. These instruments are more reliable and easy to

specified may be replaced by others without prior notice.
MODEL CODING & ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
Schaffer Diaphragm Pressure Gauge
Dial Size
100 mm (4”)
150mm  (6”)
Version
Dry
Type of Mounting
Direct, Bottom connection
Process Connection (Size & Type)
¼” BSP (M)
3/8” BSP (M)
½” BSP (M)
¼” NPT (M)
3/8” NPT (M)
½”  NPT (M)
M20 × 1.5 (M)
Range
To be selected from Table 1
(Other custom ranges available on request)
Top Chamber
SS 304
SS 316
SS 316L
Diaphragm
Hast C-276
Monel 400
SS 316L
Bottom Chamber
SS 316
SS 316L
Hast C-276
Monel 400
Other Options
Window in Toughened glass
Tag number marking on Dial
ATEX Conformity acc. to RL 2014/34/EU II 2 GD Ex h T6
CE Marking
Movement in SS 316
Over range protection 150% FSD
Calibration Certificate
Material test certificate
Wetted parts complied to NACE
Certificate for Oxygen Service
Certificate of De-greasing
Custom Dial Design / Private labeling
Case & Bezel ring in SS 316
PTFE lining on flange or screwed connection
PTPE protection on diaphragm
PTPE coating on diaphragm
PTPE gasket up to 200ºC
Enclosure Protection - IP65
M1.05